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	Welcome to Team 8-2!  We are looking forward to a great year filled with the learning of new concepts, building connections to the world today, and having some fun, too!  The following is our Team’s expectations for the year.  Please contact us if you have any questions.


YOUR TEAM:
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Ms. Ribeiro, English



 aribeiro@bourneps.org












@Ribeirobms8
Sra. Beauchemin, Spanish


 mbeauchemin@bourneps.org
Mrs. Mellin, Math



tmellin@bourneps.org 
Mr. Josh Durepo, Special Education 
 jdurepo@bourneps.org 
Mrs. Laura Perry, Special Education         lperry2@bourneps.org
Ms. Jen Reilly, Special education
            jreilly@bourneps.org
Mme. Ronhave, French

           sronhave@bourneps.org
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Mr. Ruggiero, Science

           rruggiero@bourneps.org
                                                                                     @mrruggierobms
Mrs. Moore, History



smoore@bourneps.org 
Mrs. Andrea Kershaw, Guidance

akershaw@bourneps.org



